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Women / SV / D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Dowtin1873
Tumblebees

9.725 9.575 9.8009.775 38.875
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Twigger1849
NY*C

9.200 9.525 9.4509.500 37.675
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Grace Rotan1850
NY*C

8.750 9.300 9.4759.050 36.575
7T 6 6 2 3 

3 

Ruthie Freedman1894
eNeRGy

8.550 9.225 9.4259.225 36.425
10 8T 3T 4 4 

4 

Sydney Young1817
Everest

8.200 9.600 9.3759.225 36.400
11 1 4T 6* 5T

5T

Anna Harris1890
eNeRGy

9.175 9.200 9.3758.650 36.400
3 10T 13 5* 6T

6T

Meredith Beaman1853
Rose's

8.975 9.325 9.2758.725 36.300
4 5 12 9 7 

7 

Anna Cecil1859
Rose's

8.925 9.200 9.1758.925 36.225
5 11T 8 11 8 

8 

Lexi Stewart1862
Thomas

8.750 9.075 9.3258.875 36.025
8T 13 9 7 9 

9 

Olivia Rotan1843
NY*C

8.625 8.625 9.2509.200 35.700
9 15 5 10 10 

10 

Kendra Henley1889
eNeRGy

8.850 9.225 9.0508.550 35.675
6 9T 14 13T 11 

11 

Avery Ascher1806
Bull City

8.150 9.425 9.3008.775 35.650
12 4 10 8 12 

12 

Isabella Souza1893
eNeRGy

7.975 9.175 9.1009.000 35.250
13 12 7 12 13 

13 

Claire Templeton1892
eNeRGy

7.950 9.275 9.0508.750 35.025
14 7 11 14T 14 

14 

Lauren Evans1840
Lake Norman

7.900 8.875 8.8508.525 34.150
15 14 15 15 15 

15 
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